Successful

applicants (after
rounding off)

% to Total
Total No. of Equity
Shares allocated /

allotted
%to Total

Surplus/
Deficit

1200 2107 100 2528400 100 2528400 1200 1200 1:1 2107 100 2528400 100 0

TOTAL 2107 100 2528400 100 2528400 2107 100 2528400 100 0

3. Allocation to Non-Institutional Investors (After Technical Rejections & Withdrawal) : The Basis of Allotment to the Non-Retail Individual Investors, who have bid at issue price of ₹ 96/- per Equity Share, was finalized in consultation with BSE. The category was subscribed by 0.66 times i. e. 9,86,400 Equity Shares the total number of shares allotted in this category is
3,76,800 Equity Shares. The category wise basis of allotment is as under:

No. of Shares Applied
for (Category wise)

No. of
Applications

received
% to   total

Total No. of Equity Shares
applied in this Category

% of total
Proportionate

Shares Available
Allocation per Applicant
(Before Rounding Off)

Allocation per Applicant
(After Rounding Off)

Ratio of Allottees
to Applicant

Number of Successful
applicants (after

rounding off)
% to Total

Total No. of Equity
Shares allocated/

allotted
%to Total

Surplus/
Deficit

(Rounded-off)

2400 92 79.31 2,20,800 58.60 2,20,800 2,400 2,400 1 1 92 79.31 2,20,800 58.60 -

3600 6 5.17 21,600 5.73 21,600 3,600 3,600 1 1 6 5.17 21,600 5.73 -

4800 8 6.90 38,400 10.19 38,400 4,800 4,800 1 1 8 6.90 38,400 10.19 -

6000 1 0.86 6,000 1.59 6,000 6,000 6,000 1 1 1 0.86 6,000 1.59 -

7200 3 2.59 21,600 5.73 21,600 7,200 7,200 1 1 3 2.59 21,600 5.73 -

9600 1 0.86 9,600 2.55 9,600 9,600 9,600 1 1 1 0.86 9,600 2.55 -

10800 1 0.86 10,800 2.87 10,800 10,800 10,800 1 1 1 0.86 10,800 2.87 -

12000 4 3.45 48,000 12.74 48,000 12,000 12,000 1 1 4 3.45 48,000 12.74 -

Grand Total 116 100 3,76,800 100 3,76,800 116 100 3,76,800 100 -

4. Allocation to QIBs (After Technical Rejections) : The Basis of Allotment to QIBs, who have bid at Issue Price of ₹ 96/- per equity shares or above, was finalized in consultation with BSE. The category was subscribed by 2.91 times i.e. 4,50,000 Equity Shares the total number of shares allotted in this category is 2,29,200 Equity Shares. The category wise basis of
allotment is as under:

No. of Shares applied
for (Category wise)

Number of
applications received

% to total
Total No. of Shares

applied in each
category

% to total
Proportionate shares

available
Allocation per Applicant Ration of allottees to applicants